
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0053905 OROURKE TIMOTHY
ALEXANDER

0171924214007 May 23, 2019 2018 Tax $284.00

R0169034 PALM B LLLP 0171914318071 May 6, 2019 2018 Tax $1,705.14

Grand Total $1,989.14
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0094909 QUEEN LAWRENCE AND 0182334319010 May 30, 2019 2018 Tax $992.45

May 30, 2019 2018 Int $9.92

R0094967 MARTINEZ ORLANDO 0182334322013 May 7, 2019 2018 Int $10.34

May 7, 2019 2018 Tax $1,033.83

R0095269 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334408005 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $388.70

R0096276 TEPPER WILLIAM 0182335212016 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $394.43

R0096954 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182335313013 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $189.64

Grand Total $3,019.31
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104463 GARCIA BRITTANY 0182516219005 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $356.44

R0104776 DYSON DONNALEE 0182517111015 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $268.64

R0105218 DEHAMER KRISTAL R 0182518107014 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $280.18

Grand Total $905.26
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT

R0060667 NGUYEN LUXIA 0171928424008 May 30, 2019 2018 Tax $308.96

May 30, 2019 2018 Int $3.09

R0079193 CRISP JANICE MARIE 0172132301027 May 10, 2019 2018 Tax $495.22

May 22, 2019 2018 Int $1.05

May 22, 2019 2018 Tax $105.38

Grand Total $913.70
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0008328 MAHNKE GARY AND 0157109004018 May 8, 2019 2018 Tax $5.64

R0050786 GARCIA JUAN D 0171921317038 May 6, 2019 2018 Tax $54.66

R0053905 OROURKE TIMOTHY
ALEXANDER

0171924214007 May 23, 2019 2018 Tax $28.40

R0056815 MULLER ADAM D AND 0171926305036 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $50.00

R0060667 NGUYEN LUXIA 0171928424008 May 30, 2019 2018 Tax $30.90

R0079193 CRISP JANICE MARIE 0172132301027 May 22, 2019 2018 Tax $59.01

R0088373 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0182305209005 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $39.34

R0088489 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0182305216011 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $11.82

R0089144 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0182305400024 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $24.10

R0089485 KEENAN ROBERT P II TRUST
THE

0182305423005 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $27.56

R0089571 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0182305428002 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $127.70

R0089686 JOAQUIN MFG CORP 0182306107014 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $5.16

R0089687 JOAQUIN MFG CORP 0182306107015 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $76.87

R0091308 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0182308114029 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $21.50

R0094909 QUEEN LAWRENCE AND 0182334319010 May 30, 2019 2018 Tax $99.25

R0094967 MARTINEZ ORLANDO 0182334322013 May 7, 2019 2018 Tax $103.38

R0095269 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334408005 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $38.87

R0096168 SG INVESTMENTS LLC 0182335203005 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $57.96

R0096276 TEPPER WILLIAM 0182335212016 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $39.44

R0096954 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182335313013 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $18.96

R0098641 RAMIREZ JOSE 0182504100070 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $33.30

R0104463 GARCIA BRITTANY 0182516219005 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $35.64

R0104776 DYSON DONNALEE 0182517111015 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $26.86

R0105218 DEHAMER KRISTAL R 0182518107014 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $28.02

R0114006 GRIFFITH JEAN M 0157113015014 May 6, 2019 2018 Tax $117.79

R0122024 BAILEY CASEY C AND 0157113209005 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $40.60

R0124816 MEADOWS DANIEL 0172307317005 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $29.00

R0142331 FAASEN MICK J AND 0172112423001 May 23, 2019 2018 Tax $57.05

R0148404 LOPEZ LEVI M AND 0156911301045 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $15.49

R0152002 BENEFICIAL PROPERTY
GROUP LLC

0172308301006 May 7, 2019 2018 Tax $157.06

R0169034 PALM B LLLP 0171914318071 May 6, 2019 2018 Tax $170.51

R0174032 EDRI DVIR 0156911105025 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $29.40

R0179054 PV LLC NONE May 17, 2019 2018 Tax $12.00

R0179058 PV LLC 0000000000000 May 17, 2019 2018 Tax $12.00

R0179060 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

0000000000000 May 17, 2019 2018 Tax $1.87

R0179066 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

0000000000000 May 17, 2019 2018 Tax $3.00

R0179068 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

0000000000000 May 17, 2019 2018 Tax $2.28

Grand Total $1,692.39
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000307 GOSS JAMES O AND 0155700000049 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0000315 KLAUSNER INC 1/2 INT 0155700000058 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $150.00

R0000369 SAUER SCOTT W AND 0155700000129 May 8, 2019 2018 Int $0.90

May 8, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0000492 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000051 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0000499 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000058 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $42.90

R0000513 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000077 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0000531 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000108 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $36.40

R0080705 ARNOLD DALE L AND 0173100000003 May 6, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0080850 BRADBURY FAMILY
PARTNERSHIP

0173300000047 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0080880 BENDER JACKSON W 0173300000098 May 7, 2019 2018 Int $0.45

May 7, 2019 2018 Tax $15.00

R0081373 LINNEBUR GRAIN AND
BUFFALO LLLP

0180900000079 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $120.00

R0081463 LINNEBUR EDWARD L 0181100000123 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0081467 LINNEBUR ALFRED J 0181100000126 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0081477 KLAUSNER BROS 1/2 INT 0181100000137 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0081523 LINNEBUR GRAIN AND
BUFFALO LLLP

0181300000055 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $90.00

R0081524 LINNEBUR GRAIN AND
BUFFALO LLLP

0181300000056 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $150.00

R0082194 TOFT LARRY C AND 0181500000027 May 10, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0082210 THORNBURG FAMILY
LIMITED

0181500000058 May 6, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

May 6, 2019 2018 Int $0.30

R0111246 BIJOU CREEK FARMS LLC 0155700000144 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $90.00

R0111247 BIJOU CREEK FARMS LLC 0155700000145 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $150.00

R0111249 BIJOU CREEK FARMS LLC 0155700000147 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0121759 BLAUW WILLIAM J AND 0181322100001 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $150.00

R0133645 THORNBURG FAMILY
LIMITED

0181524200001 May 6, 2019 2018 Int $0.30

May 6, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0137045 AGUILAR TELMA AND 0181128400001 May 20, 2019 2018 Tax $15.00

R0138408 LYELL EDWARD II AND 0181128300004 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $15.00

R0142062 GOSS JAMES O AND 0155701400001 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0152637 BRADBURY THOMAS
H/MARGARET D UND 49%

0155726300001 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $90.00

R0177014 ARNOLD DALE L AND 0173115300001 May 6, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0180590 BRADBURY THOMAS H ET AL 0173512100001 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $90.00

Grand Total $1,836.25
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I182 - POTOMAC FARMS

R0142331 FAASEN MICK J AND 0172112423001 May 23, 2019 2018 Tax $570.50

Grand Total $570.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0148404 LOPEZ LEVI M AND 0156911301045 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $154.89

R0174032 EDRI DVIR 0156911105025 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $294.00

May 1, 2019 2018 Int $2.94

Grand Total $451.83
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0088489 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0182305216011 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $118.21

R0089485 KEENAN ROBERT P II TRUST
THE

0182305423005 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $275.66

R0089571 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0182305428002 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $1,033.02

R0089687 JOAQUIN MFG CORP 0182306107015 May 16, 2019 2018 Int $7.00

May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $233.28

R0152002 BENEFICIAL PROPERTY
GROUP LLC

0172308301006 May 7, 2019 2018 Tax $1,570.56

Grand Total $3,237.73
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 - CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0096168 SG INVESTMENTS LLC 0182335203005 May 31, 2019 2018 Int $5.80

May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $579.60

Grand Total $585.40
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0088373 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0182305209005 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $393.36

R0089144 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0182305400024 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $240.95

R0089571 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0182305428002 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $243.95

R0091308 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0182308114029 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $214.96

Grand Total $1,093.22
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I203 LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0179054 PV LLC NONE May 17, 2019 2018 Tax $120.00

May 17, 2019 2018 Int $1.20

R0179058 PV LLC 0000000000000 May 17, 2019 2018 Tax $120.00

May 17, 2019 2018 Int $1.20

R0179060 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

0000000000000 May 17, 2019 2018 Tax $18.71

May 17, 2019 2018 Int $0.19

R0179066 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

0000000000000 May 17, 2019 2018 Tax $30.06

May 17, 2019 2018 Int $0.30

R0179068 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

0000000000000 May 17, 2019 2018 Tax $22.80

May 17, 2019 2018 Int $0.23

Grand Total $314.69
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I210 - FEDERAL HEIGHTS WATER & SANITATION

R0050786 GARCIA JUAN D 0171921317038 May 6, 2019 2018 Tax $546.59

Grand Total $546.59
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I212 - LAKEVIEW ESTATES WATER

R0008328 MAHNKE GARY AND 0157109004018 May 8, 2019 2018 Tax $56.46

Grand Total $56.46
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0001655 HERRERA LOUIS A 0156900002001 May 1, 2019 2018 Int $1.40

May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0006551 TRUJILLO PAUL A AND 0156909003005 May 30, 2019 2018 Int $0.20

May 30, 2019 2018 Tax $20.04

R0012631 EDWARDS MARTIN J 0157132315042 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $21.88

R0012706 HYATT KELLY A 0157132318003 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $21.49

R0012754 ARPIN JENNIFER L 0157132320009 May 6, 2019 2018 Tax $27.03

R0013102 DE HART CHARLES SEAN
AND

0157132402033 May 8, 2019 2018 Tax $46.17

May 8, 2019 2018 Int $0.46

R0013403 BUTLER JACOB AND 0157132415018 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $24.52

R0013730 ANDREWS RUSSELL W 0157135000059 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $48.44

R0014009 HUDGENS TONY R AND 0157302000060 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0049812 CARLSON LAURA J AND 0171920314006 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $14.29

R0054995 MARTIN WILLIAM K AND 0171925110038 May 28, 2019 2018 Int $0.40

May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $39.51

R0055344 BEARD NATASHA 0171925214095 May 22, 2019 2018 Int $0.23

May 22, 2019 2018 Tax $22.60

May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $22.60

R0056486 ALCALA EFRAIN H 0171926214027 May 22, 2019 2018 Tax $43.07

May 22, 2019 2018 Int $0.43

May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $43.07

R0056526 UNDERWOOD RANDY J 0171926215032 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $28.42

R0056815 MULLER ADAM D AND 0171926305036 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $18.60

R0056866 MONCADA ALEJANDRO 0171926308005 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $35.37

R0057008 SMIALEK DAVID R 0171926313043 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $25.11

R0057053 BORSTEL JEFFERY 0171926315015 May 1, 2019 2018 Int $0.50

May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $49.63

R0057301 DOZAL MANUEL A 0171926328075 May 2, 2019 2018 Int $0.37

May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $37.49

R0057351 KER MATTHEW 0171926328125 May 8, 2019 2018 Tax $18.75

May 8, 2019 2018 Int $0.56

R0057386 MEAD JULIE D 0171926328160 May 23, 2019 2018 Tax $18.74

R0057491 1647 EAST 83RD AVENUE LLC 0171926403003 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $20.87

R0057660 TRUJILLO ROMIE 0171926409015 May 13, 2019 2018 Int $0.77

May 13, 2019 2018 Tax $25.51

R0057754 GALLEGOS RAMON 0171926413002 May 14, 2019 2018 Int $0.56

May 14, 2019 2018 Tax $55.79

R0058513 RUYBAL RIKKI L 0171927309015 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $30.32

R0058530 SMITH JERREMIE 0171927310003 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $44.08

R0058983 GONZALES CLEMENT 0171927407010 May 22, 2019 2018 Int $0.88

May 22, 2019 2018 Tax $87.57

R0060316 DOANTRINH LLLP 0171928404036 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $84.17

R0060667 NGUYEN LUXIA 0171928424008 May 30, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

May 30, 2019 2018 Int $0.93

R0062401 GONZALES ABEL AND 0171930116008 May 20, 2019 2018 Tax $31.47

R0065495 CURTIN MICHAEL J 0171932102005 May 9, 2019 2018 Tax $62.67

R0065566 GARCIA PAUL A AND 0171932104010 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $75.53

May 1, 2019 2018 Int $0.76

R0067389 AM DBEIT DINEEZ 0171933111007 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $36.47

R0067726 MARTINEZ HECTOR IVAN
AND

0171933202027 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $29.57

R0068297 CONTRERAS JOSE 0171933223002 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0068329 BURKE MICHAEL D JR AND 0171933224006 May 30, 2019 2018 Tax $44.95

R0068457 SERNA LISA 0171933305004 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $39.16

R0068874 WASSERMAN ROSS H 0171933404010 May 15, 2019 2018 Tax $27.21

R0069056 KAY GARY LEE 0171933415011 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $76.48

R0069829 FINLEY RICHARD W/FRED
D/TONI L

0171934217001 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $64.30

R0070053 KEENAN ROBERT P II TRUST 0171934230007 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $19.18

R0070409 ARRIAGA DANIEL 0171934312009 May 8, 2019 2018 Tax $24.30

R0075343 KRAMER GREGORY JAMES
TRUST

0172116000046 May 24, 2019 2018 Int $0.59

May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $19.68

R0077342 ALVARADO HECTOR 0172128303004 May 9, 2019 2018 Tax $35.66

May 9, 2019 2018 Int $1.07

R0077365 KRAMER GREGORY JAMES
TRUST

0172129103004 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $41.50

May 24, 2019 2018 Int $1.25

R0077437 BOROUGH STEVEN M 0172129302015 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0077501 CJZ CAPITAL INC 0172129306012 May 9, 2019 2018 Tax $40.46

R0077546 GONZALEZ SHIRLEY P 0172129309009 May 14, 2019 2018 Tax $30.03

May 14, 2019 2018 Int $0.07

R0077550 FOX DALE AND 0172129309013 May 14, 2019 2018 Int $0.37

May 14, 2019 2018 Tax $36.52

R0077558 FOX DALE AND 0172129309022 May 14, 2019 2018 Int $0.76

May 14, 2019 2018 Tax $75.73

R0077902 BELMAIN CAROLYN E AND 0172131308013 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0078059 HAIDER BRADLEY ROBERT 0172132103020 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $13.81

R0078108 KEENAN ROBERT P II TRUST
THE

0172132104026 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $12.63

R0078488 STARBUCK RONALD V 0172132119004 May 20, 2019 2018 Tax $26.30

R0078807 KEENAN ROBERT P II TRUST
THE

0172132208012 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $23.07

R0080266 BAKER JOE L AND 0172302002001 May 30, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0080336 KALLSEN LARRI LOU 0172305402004 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0083499 JOHNSON JAMES 0181716403002 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $37.77

R0098301 SEAY PHILLIP J AND 0182503203007 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $31.39

R0099103 ARMIJO JOHN C JR 0182504205016 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $25.01

R0099175 DETWILER ROBERT L 0182504206045 May 22, 2019 2018 Int $0.44

May 22, 2019 2018 Tax $43.99
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0099399 BODDY MATTHEW P AND 0182504214015 May 13, 2019 2018 Tax $34.81

May 13, 2019 2018 Int $0.35

R0099540 VILLAGRANA JORGE LUIS 0182504220013 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $79.18

R0099568 SANCHEZ ODILON AND 0182504221005 May 6, 2019 2018 Int $0.89

May 6, 2019 2018 Tax $88.96

R0100256 DEMERS JOSEPH F AND 0182505310015 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $35.63

R0100416 TRUJILLO JOSEPH 0182505317036 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $18.34

R0100454 DEMERS JOSEPH F AND 0182505318038 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $11.22

R0100592 MARTINEZ RAUL A
CARRAZCO

0182505322017 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $29.41

R0102127 MONTOYA DONALD G AND
MONTOYA ROXANA

0182506409026 May 22, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0103204 WHITEHILL CLIFFORD SCOTT 0182508212064 May 22, 2019 2018 Tax $87.87

May 22, 2019 2018 Int $0.88

R0103329 CANO IMELDA AND 0182509301002 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $75.77

May 1, 2019 2018 Int $0.76

R0103394 MC BAIN HELEN J 0182509307006 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $32.01

R0104199 HARO DOLORES M AND 0182516203002 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $31.25

R0104463 GARCIA BRITTANY 0182516219005 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $20.77

R0105218 DEHAMER KRISTAL R 0182518107014 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $11.22

R0108749 GUERRERO J ZACARIAS 0171935232057 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $15.02

R0113241 MAHAN CHRISTOPHER A 0157113000090 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $44.34

R0117518 TATE RAY G AND TATE
EVELYN

0157111301029 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0119674 BROADFOOT CHRISTOPHER L 0157132330057 May 17, 2019 2018 Tax $20.85

R0119722 LEIST JASON 0157132330105 May 13, 2019 2018 Tax $20.85

R0147881 SPILLMAN MICHAEL 0171934121064 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $23.13

R0152761 TAPPAN MAJOR W AND 0156714200002 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0153188 BEDDO CHRISTOPHER AND 0157105301003 May 2, 2019 2018 Int $0.93

May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0156454 MOJARDIN-GONZALEZ JESUS
M AND

0157133102009 May 22, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0181501 CHUONG KIKI K AN D 0182504303073 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $23.70

Voided Collections for assessment I215 - STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0069497 CORDOVA MARIA 0171934117007 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax ($87.39)

Grand Total $3,470.90
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0056815 MULLER ADAM D AND 0171926305036 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $500.00

R0098641 RAMIREZ JOSE 0182504100070 May 2, 2019 2018 Int $5.00

May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $500.00

Grand Total $1,005.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I221 - NORTH RANGE VILLAGE METRO (SIDS)

R0124816 MEADOWS DANIEL 0172307317005 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $290.00

Grand Total $290.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I223 PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST (SIDS)

R0114006 GRIFFITH JEAN M 0157113015014 May 6, 2019 2018 Int $35.34

May 6, 2019 2018 Tax $1,177.93

R0122024 BAILEY CASEY C AND 0157113209005 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $406.00

Grand Total $1,619.27
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0001655 HERRERA LOUIS A 0156900002001 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0006551 TRUJILLO PAUL A AND 0156909003005 May 30, 2019 2018 Tax $2.00

R0012631 EDWARDS MARTIN J 0157132315042 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $2.19

R0012706 HYATT KELLY A 0157132318003 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $2.15

R0012754 ARPIN JENNIFER L 0157132320009 May 6, 2019 2018 Tax $2.70

R0013102 DE HART CHARLES SEAN
AND

0157132402033 May 8, 2019 2018 Tax $4.62

R0013403 BUTLER JACOB AND 0157132415018 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $2.45

R0013730 ANDREWS RUSSELL W 0157135000059 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $4.84

R0014009 HUDGENS TONY R AND 0157302000060 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0049812 CARLSON LAURA J AND 0171920314006 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $1.43

R0054995 MARTIN WILLIAM K AND 0171925110038 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $3.95

R0055344 BEARD NATASHA 0171925214095 May 22, 2019 2018 Tax $2.26

May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $2.26

R0056486 ALCALA EFRAIN H 0171926214027 May 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.31

May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $4.30

R0056526 UNDERWOOD RANDY J 0171926215032 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $2.85

R0056815 MULLER ADAM D AND 0171926305036 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $1.86

R0056866 MONCADA ALEJANDRO 0171926308005 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $3.54

R0057008 SMIALEK DAVID R 0171926313043 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $2.51

R0057053 BORSTEL JEFFERY 0171926315015 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $4.96

R0057301 DOZAL MANUEL A 0171926328075 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $3.75

R0057351 KER MATTHEW 0171926328125 May 8, 2019 2018 Tax $1.87

R0057386 MEAD JULIE D 0171926328160 May 23, 2019 2018 Tax $1.88

R0057491 1647 EAST 83RD AVENUE LLC 0171926403003 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $2.09

R0057660 TRUJILLO ROMIE 0171926409015 May 13, 2019 2018 Tax $2.55

R0057754 GALLEGOS RAMON 0171926413002 May 14, 2019 2018 Tax $5.58

R0058513 RUYBAL RIKKI L 0171927309015 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $3.03

R0058530 SMITH JERREMIE 0171927310003 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $4.41

R0058983 GONZALES CLEMENT 0171927407010 May 21, 2019 2018 Tax $0.97

May 22, 2019 2018 Tax $7.79

R0060316 DOANTRINH LLLP 0171928404036 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $8.42

R0060667 NGUYEN LUXIA 0171928424008 May 30, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0062401 GONZALES ABEL AND 0171930116008 May 20, 2019 2018 Tax $3.14

R0065495 CURTIN MICHAEL J 0171932102005 May 9, 2019 2018 Tax $6.27

R0065566 GARCIA PAUL A AND 0171932104010 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $7.55

R0067389 AM DBEIT DINEEZ 0171933111007 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $3.65

R0067726 MARTINEZ HECTOR IVAN
AND

0171933202027 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $2.96

R0068297 CONTRERAS JOSE 0171933223002 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0068329 BURKE MICHAEL D JR AND 0171933224006 May 30, 2019 2018 Tax $4.50

R0068457 SERNA LISA 0171933305004 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $3.91

R0068874 WASSERMAN ROSS H 0171933404010 May 15, 2019 2018 Tax $2.72

R0069056 KAY GARY LEE 0171933415011 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $7.65
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0069829 FINLEY RICHARD W/FRED
D/TONI L

0171934217001 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $6.43

R0070053 KEENAN ROBERT P II TRUST 0171934230007 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $1.92

R0070409 ARRIAGA DANIEL 0171934312009 May 8, 2019 2018 Tax $2.43

R0075343 KRAMER GREGORY JAMES
TRUST

0172116000046 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $1.97

R0077342 ALVARADO HECTOR 0172128303004 May 9, 2019 2018 Tax $3.56

R0077365 KRAMER GREGORY JAMES
TRUST

0172129103004 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $4.15

R0077437 BOROUGH STEVEN M 0172129302015 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0077501 CJZ CAPITAL INC 0172129306012 May 9, 2019 2018 Tax $4.05

R0077546 GONZALEZ SHIRLEY P 0172129309009 May 14, 2019 2018 Tax $4.60

R0077550 FOX DALE AND 0172129309013 May 14, 2019 2018 Tax $3.65

R0077558 FOX DALE AND 0172129309022 May 14, 2019 2018 Tax $7.57

R0077902 BELMAIN CAROLYN E AND 0172131308013 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0078059 HAIDER BRADLEY ROBERT 0172132103020 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $1.38

R0078108 KEENAN ROBERT P II TRUST
THE

0172132104026 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $1.27

R0078488 STARBUCK RONALD V 0172132119004 May 20, 2019 2018 Tax $2.63

R0078807 KEENAN ROBERT P II TRUST
THE

0172132208012 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $2.30

R0080266 BAKER JOE L AND 0172302002001 May 30, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0080336 KALLSEN LARRI LOU 0172305402004 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0083499 JOHNSON JAMES 0181716403002 May 3, 2019 2018 Tax $3.78

R0098301 SEAY PHILLIP J AND 0182503203007 May 31, 2019 2018 Tax $3.14

R0099103 ARMIJO JOHN C JR 0182504205016 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $2.50

R0099175 DETWILER ROBERT L 0182504206045 May 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.40

R0099399 BODDY MATTHEW P AND 0182504214015 May 13, 2019 2018 Tax $3.48

R0099540 VILLAGRANA JORGE LUIS 0182504220013 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $7.92

R0099568 SANCHEZ ODILON AND 0182504221005 May 6, 2019 2018 Tax $8.90

R0100256 DEMERS JOSEPH F AND 0182505310015 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $3.57

R0100416 TRUJILLO JOSEPH 0182505317036 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $1.83

R0100454 DEMERS JOSEPH F AND 0182505318038 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $1.13

R0100592 MARTINEZ RAUL A
CARRAZCO

0182505322017 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $2.94

R0102127 MONTOYA DONALD G AND
MONTOYA ROXANA

0182506409026 May 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0103204 WHITEHILL CLIFFORD SCOTT 0182508212064 May 22, 2019 2018 Tax $8.79

R0103329 CANO IMELDA AND 0182509301002 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $7.58

R0103394 MC BAIN HELEN J 0182509307006 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $3.20

R0104199 HARO DOLORES M AND 0182516203002 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $3.13

R0104463 GARCIA BRITTANY 0182516219005 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax $2.08

R0105218 DEHAMER KRISTAL R 0182518107014 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $1.13

R0108749 GUERRERO J ZACARIAS 0171935232057 May 28, 2019 2018 Tax $1.50

R0113241 MAHAN CHRISTOPHER A 0157113000090 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $4.43

R0117518 TATE RAY G AND TATE
EVELYN

0157111301029 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0119674 BROADFOOT CHRISTOPHER L 0157132330057 May 17, 2019 2018 Tax $2.08

R0119722 LEIST JASON 0157132330105 May 13, 2019 2018 Tax $2.08

R0147881 SPILLMAN MICHAEL 0171934121064 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $2.31

R0152761 TAPPAN MAJOR W AND 0156714200002 May 24, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0153188 BEDDO CHRISTOPHER AND 0157105301003 May 2, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0156454 MOJARDIN-GONZALEZ JESUS
M AND

0157133102009 May 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0181501 CHUONG KIKI K AN D 0182504303073 May 1, 2019 2018 Tax $2.37

Voided Collections for assessment I225 - TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0069497 CORDOVA MARIA 0171934117007 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax ($8.74)

Grand Total $347.01
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